

bhadgaoncollege@yahoo.com Hon'ble. Nanasaheb S.O.Wagh Chairman

Phone No. (02596)213364 Fax No. (02596) 213464

Dr. N.N.Gaikwad (M.A. Ph.D.) Principal

5.3.1.1. Clarification regarding Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at National/international level (award for a team event should be counted year wise during the last years

> 5.3.1: Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/ cultural activities:-2017-18





North Maharashtra University Jalgaon





MERIT CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that,

Mr./Ms. YUGAL DIPAK MORE

of

Sau Rajanitai Nanasaheb Deshmukh Arts, Com. & Sci. College Bhadgaon has and participated in the event skits awarded with First Prize / Second Prize / Third Prize / Consolation Prize (First / Second) in YUVARANG 2017-18 an Intercollegiate Youth Festival jointly organized by the Student's Development Department, North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon and KEM's Pratap College, Amainer at Amainer on

27th January, 2018.

Mr. L. L. Momaya

PRINCIPAL

Dr. J. S. Range Rejnital Nanasahob Deshangkh S. T. Ingle
Principal Badgaan Dist Jalgaon (424(65) //C. Director
Khandesh Education Mandalache
Pratap College, Amalner
North Maharashtra University, J

North Maharashtra University, Jalgo

5.3.1: Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/ cultural activities:-2018-19



॥ अंतरी पेटवू ज्ञानज्योत ॥

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon



Erandol Zone Inter Collegiate Youth Festival 2018-19



Merit Certificate

This is to certify that,

Mr./Ms.VADEKAR VARSHA SANJAY

of SAU.R N D A C & S COLLEGE, BHADGAON has participated in the event

and awarded with First Prize / Second Prize /

Third Prize / Consolation Prize-I/II in YUVARANG 2018-19 an Inter collegiate Youth Festival jointly organized by the Students' Development Department, Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon and B. P. Arts, S. M. A. Science, K. K. C. Commerce College , Chalisgaon at Chalisgaon on 28th

January, 2019.

Dr. P. S. Nannavare Co-ordinator

Dr. M. V. Bildikar offg. Principal B. P. Arts, S. M. A. Science, K. K. C. Commerce College , Challsgaon

Prof. Satyajit Salve Director Students' Development KBC NMU, Jalgaon

।। अंतरी पेटवू ज्ञानज्योत ॥



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon



Frandol Zone Inter Collegiate Youth Festival 2018-19



Merit Certificate

This is to certify th	iat,			0	
Mr./Ms.MANY					
of SAU.RNDAC&	S COLLEGE, BH	IADGAON	has partic	ipated i	n the event
Mimicry	and awarded with First Prize / Second Prize /				
Third Prize / Con	solation Pri	ze-I/II	in YUVARAN	NG 2018	-19 an Inter
collegiate Yout					
Development D	epartment,	Kavay	itri Bahinab	ai Chau	dhari North
Maharashtra Uni	versity, Jal	gaon ar	nd B. P. Arts,	S. M. A.	Science, K.
K. C. Commerc					

60

Dr. P. S. Nannavare Co-ordinator Dr. M. V. Bildikar offg. Principal B. P. Arts, S. M. A. Science, K. K. C. Commerce College , Challsgaon @salve

Prof. Satyajit Salve
Director
Students' Development
KBC NMU, Jalgaon



Co-Ordinator
San. R. N. D. College,
Bhadgaon Dist. Jalgaon



PRINCIPAL
SAU. RAJANITAI NANASAHEB DESHMUKH
ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLECE
BHADGAON DIST. JALGAON (424165)